
S.NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING PRACTICAL TOPIC
DEMONSTRATION 

TOPIC
LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr.Pranav Kumar Assistant Prof. 2016 5.1.2019 Sat 2pm-4pm
Cardiac Poisons- Aconite, 

Tobacco, HCN

2 Dr. Harnam Singh Prof. & Head 2016 7.1.2019 Mon 2pm-3pm
Spinal Poisons- Strychnine

3 Dr. Pranav Kumar Assistant Prof. 2016 12.1.2019 Sat 2pm-4pm
Asphyxiants, Kerosene oil 

Poisoning

4 Dr. Harnam Singh Prof. & Head 2016 14.1.2019 Mon 2pm-3pm Drug Dependence

5 Dr. Pranav Kumar Assistant Prof. 2016 19.1.2019 Sat 2pm-4pm Medicinal Poisons

6 Dr. Harnam Singh Prof. & Head 2016 21.1.2019 Mon 2pm-3pm Food Poisoning

7 Dr. Pranav Kumar Assistant Prof. 2016 26.1.2019 Sat 2pm-4pm HOLIDAY

8 Dr. Harnam Singh Prof. & Head 2016 28.1.2019 Mon 2pm-3pm
War Gases and

 Biological Weapons
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S.NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING PRACTICAL TOPIC
DEMONSTRATION

 TOPIC
LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr. Pranav Kumar Assistant Prof. 2017 2.1.2019 Wed 2pm-4pm Signs of Death- Late Changes

2 Dr. Harnam Singh Prof. & Head 2017 4.1.2019 Fri 8am-9am Estimation of time Since Death

3 Dr. Pranav Kumar Assistant Prof. 2017 9.1.2019 Wed 2pm-4pm Asphyxia - Introduction, Hanging

4 Dr. Harnam Singh Prof. & Head 2017 11.1.2019 Fri 8am-9am Strangulation 

5 Dr. Pranav Kumar Assistant Prof. 2017 16.1.2019 Wed 2pm-4pm Drowning

6 Dr. Harnam Singh Prof. & Head 2017 18.1.2019 Fri 8am-9am Suffocation

7 Dr. Pranav Kumar Assistant Prof. 2017 23.1.2019 Wed 2pm-4pm
Injuries Introducation,

 Classification,Abrasion

8 Dr. Harnam Singh Prof. & Head 2017 25.1.2019 Fri 8am-9am Incised, Chop, Stab Wound

9 Dr. Pranav Kumar Assistant Prof. 2017 30.1.2019 Wed 2pm-4pm Bruise, Lacerated Wound
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